TUIAG

TUI AG

ISIN: DEOO0TUAGS505

Overview

2024/10/18 08:04:37

Price
7.336 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.49% (0.11)

ISIN DEOOOTUAG505
Symbol TUN
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,731 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 7.336 EUR
High 7.336 EUR
Low 7.336 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.228 EUR
VWAP
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Futures and Options
Related Futures 14
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
Company report: TUI AG &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858482,216678815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000TUAG505-2024-10-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000TUAG505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000TUAG505&ID_NOTATION=412373465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000TUAG505&ID_NOTATION=412373465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61b51f9107b2ac05dde6a00180f5683d236f4af535b5182c9c871abaf0283a27&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2987f3ea7270320ec&time=1729480482&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02a0a695fd2e0a8862f1697b1c42b6d8ff088ec8b73feed66e7d8be2031a14f5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27d75ec126bebb79f&time=1729480482&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=517fee3d32569333e11bb5b2ce1ae3fc06082c523b6a8602c825321ea8e36c55&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd1c8549013e938f6&time=1729480482&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef73013bd50e8342d64c0fbe474701b83c31ddf10c3d35b9ff8e609110540309&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3453c139df30253d8&time=1729480482&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c98372293d74da70b2521402f810c0e52d58f9756e8a253d9aeb010ff906e57&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7bf2fb1514ce6250b&time=1729480482&tool=RSC

TUIAG

Details

2024/10/18 08:04:37

Price

7.336 EUR

Difference (] 1.49% (0.11)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOTUAG505
Symbol TUN
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,731 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 7.336 EUR
High 7.336 EUR
Low 7.336 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.228 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +10.15% +47.87% -75.81%
Perf (abs.) +0.68 +2.38 -22.99
Beta 1.20 1.52 1.62
Volatility  34.54 42.00 62.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TUI AG

7.073 EUR (544

6.549 EUR (608

6.378 EUR (927

6.459 EUR (1,147
7.982 EUR (2024/04/09
5.188 EUR (2024/08/05
7.982 EUR (2024/04/09

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.555 EUR (2023/10/26)
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 7.352 EUR 23.63 4,208
10/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 7.344 EUR 0.00 3
10/18
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 7.318 EUR 4.75 695
10/18
Stuttgart 2024/  21:55 7.308 EUR 0.42 106
10/18
Munich 2024/ 20:20 7.316 EUR 0.02 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=412373465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412373463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=477929805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12449288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412373464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412373467
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London Stock Exchange
London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
06/21

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/15

2024/
04/10

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:35

10:58

11:00

13:33

19:44

17:44

18:00

17:44

19:36

08:04

563.50 GBp

7.3261 EUR

7.344 EUR

7.356 EUR

7.30 EUR

7.52 USD

7.624 EUR

7.334 EUR

7.352 EUR

7.336 EUR

146.39

0.04

0.00

0.02

0.15

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

111

25
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120338725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=470445914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412373471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412373470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412204472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5976300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209124
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209124
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412373472

TUIAG

Company profile
Company Logo

.
W/ TUIGROUP

Contact Details
TUI AG

Karl-Wiechert-Allee 4 - 30625 Hannover
Telefon: +49-511-566-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: TUI AG
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Company Profile

TUI AG engages in the provision of tour, hotel and resort, and cruise services. It operates

through the following segments: Hotels and Resorts, Cruises, and TUlI Musement. The
Hotels and Resorts segment refers to all its hotels and hotel shareholdings. The Cruises

segment includes joint venture TUI Cruises, its subsidiary Hapag-Lloyd Cruises as well as

the British cruise business Marella Cruises. The TUI Musement segment relates to its
providing services in the destinations. The company was founded on October 9, 1923 and is

headquartered in Hannover, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Sebastian
Ebel

David
Schelp

Mathias Kiep

Peter
Krueger

Sybille Reil}

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dieter Zetsche
Edgar Ernst

Jutta A. Dénges
Andreas
Barczewski

Anette Strempel
Christian Baier
Coline McConville
Frank Jakobi
Helena Murano
Ingrid-Helen Arnold
Janina Elena Kugel
Juan Riu

Maria Luisa
Garafia Corces
Mark Muratovic
Peter Bremme
Sonja Austermiihle
Stefan Heinemann
Stefan Weinhofer

Tanja Viehl

Wolfgang
Flintermann

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000TUAG505-2024-10-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000TUAG505
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