TUI AG

ISIN: **DE000TUAG505** WKN: **TUAG50**

Overview

2024/10/18 08:04:37				
Price 7.336 EUR				
Difference	0	1.49% (0.11)		

General attributes	5
ISIN	DE000TUAG505
Symbol	TUI1
Exchange	Berlin
Currency	EUR
Sector	Media / Entertainment / Recreation
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	3,731 EUR
Benchmark	GERMANY DAX

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	7.336 EUR
High	7.336 EUR
Low	7.336 EUR
Close (prev. day)	7.228 EUR
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	0
Trading volume	0.00
Number of trades	2
Last size	0
Futures and Options	
Related Futures	14
Related Options	-

PDF Downloads	
Company report: TUI AG	



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. $\textbf{Source:} \ \textbf{FactSet}$

Recent research

on sector	on market		
Date		Headline	Download
2024/09/27	80 86 80 108	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/09/11	80. L86 871 198	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/09/05	80 86 80 108	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/08/12	80. L66 871 198	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/07/24	80 66 87 188	Global Equity Ratings	



Details

2024/10/18 08:04:37					
Price					
7.336 EUR					
Difference	0	1.49% (0.11)			

General attributes	
ISIN	DE000TUAG505
Symbol	TUI1
Exchange	Berlin
Currency	EUR
Sector	Media / Entertainment / Recreation
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	3,731 EUR
Benchmark	GERMANY DAX

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	7.336 EUR
High	7.336 EUR
Low	7.336 EUR
Close (prev. day)	7.228 EUR
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	0
Trading volume	0.00
Number of trades	2
Last size	0

Performance and Risk						
	6m 1Y 3Y					
Perf (%)	+10.15%	+47.87%	-75.81%			
Perf (abs.)	+0.68	+2.38	-22.99			
Beta	1.20	1.52	1.62			
Volatility	34.54	42.00	62.18			



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. $\textbf{Source:} \ \textbf{FactSet}$

Price data	
Ø price 5 days Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	7.073 EUR (544)
Ø price 30 days Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	6.549 EUR (608)
Ø price 100 days Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	6.378 EUR (927)
Ø price 250 days Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	6.459 EUR (1,147)
YTD High date	7.982 EUR (2024/04/09)
YTD Low date	5.188 EUR (2024/08/05)
52 Weeks High date	7.982 EUR (2024/04/09)
52 Weeks Low date	4.555 EUR (2023/10/26)

All listings for TUI AG					
Exchange 🛊	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/ 10/18	17:35	7.352 EUR	23.63	4,208
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 10/18	17:32	7.344 EUR	0.00	3
Tradegate	2024/ 10/18	22:26	7.318 EUR	4.75	695
Stuttgart	2024/ 10/18	21:55	7.308 EUR	0.42	106
Munich	2024/	20:20	7.316 EUR	0.02	4



	10/18				
London Stock Exchange	2024/ 06/21	17:35	563.50 GBp	146.39	111
London Stock Exchange	2024/ 10/18	10:58	7.3261 EUR	0.04	25
Hanover	2024/ 10/18	11:00	7.344 EUR	0.00	3
Hamburg	2024/ 10/18	13:33	7.356 EUR	0.02	5
Frankfurt	2024/ 10/18	19:44	7.30 EUR	0.15	19
FINRA other OTC Issues	2024/ 10/15	17:44	7.52 USD	0.00	1
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	2024/ 04/10	18:00	7.624 EUR	0.01	1
Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity Market	2024/ 10/18	17:44	7.334 EUR	0.00	1
Duesseldorf	2024/ 10/18	19:36	7.352 EUR	0.01	6
Berlin	2024/ 10/18	08:04	7.336 EUR	0.00	2



Company profile

Company Logo



Contact Details

TUI AG

Karl-Wiechert-Allee 4 - 30625 Hannover

Telefon: +49-511-566-00

Fax: + E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: TUI AG

Company Profile

TUI AG engages in the provision of tour, hotel and resort, and cruise services. It operates through the following segments: Hotels and Resorts, Cruises, and TUI Musement. The Hotels and Resorts segment refers to all its hotels and hotel shareholdings. The Cruises segment includes joint venture TUI Cruises, its subsidiary Hapag-Lloyd Cruises as well as the British cruise business Marella Cruises. The TUI Musement segment relates to its providing services in the destinations. The company was founded on October 9, 1923 and is headquartered in Hannover, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Sebastian Ebel	Chairman of Managing Board
David Schelp	Member of Executive Committee
Mathias Kiep	Member of Executive Committee
Peter Krueger	Member of Executive Committee
Sybille Reiß	Member of Executive Committee

Board of directors		
Dieter Zetsche	Chairman of Supervisory Board	
Edgar Ernst	Member of Supervisory Board	
Jutta A. Dönges	Member of Supervisory Board	
Andreas Barczewski	Member of Supervisory Board	
Anette Strempel	Member of Supervisory Board	
Christian Baier	Member of Supervisory Board	
Coline McConville	Member of Supervisory Board	
Frank Jakobi	Member of Supervisory Board	
Helena Murano	Member of Supervisory Board	
Ingrid-Helen Arnold	Member of Supervisory Board	
Janina Elena Kugel	Member of Supervisory Board	
Juan Riu	Member of Supervisory Board	
Maria Luisa Garaña Corces	Member of Supervisory Board	
Mark Muratovic	Member of Supervisory Board	
Peter Bremme	Member of Supervisory Board	
Sonja Austermühle	Member of Supervisory Board	
Stefan Heinemann	Member of Supervisory Board	
Stefan Weinhofer	Member of Supervisory Board	
Tanja Viehl	Member of Supervisory Board	
Wolfgang Flintermann	Member of Supervisory Board	



